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2.1.1 Enrolment percentage 

Sanctioned admission strength vs. student's enrolment (first year 
admission) year-wise 

Academic Year 

2022-23 
2021-22 
2020-21 

2019-20 

H. J. THIM TRUST'S 

2018-19 

Sanctioned admission 
strength 

EGE OLLE 

420 
420 
480 
480 
480 

BOISAR 

Student's enrolment 

263 
278 
271 
252 
435 
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